

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			60	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
			70	VERNON, CA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.0925
							3.0925
			Subtotal		1,680,000.000LB		
			Contract Total		1,680,000.000LB	\$	5,195,400.00
			Contractor Total		1,680,000.000 LB	\$	5,195,400.00

CAVINESS BEEF PACKERS,
LTD.
PO BOX 31117
AMARILLO, TX
79120-1117

12-3J14-22-C-0658 AMARILLO, TX
4100024708

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
110	HARRISON,	42,000.000LB	\$	

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
				OH			3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3166
			140	NEW HOLLAND, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			140	NEW HOLLAND, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			160	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			160	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			160	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			160	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			160	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			170	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			170	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			170	SCRANTON, PA	42,000.000LB	\$	3.3488
			190	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	3.2588
			190	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	3.2588
			190	AMARILLO, TX	42,000.000LB	\$	3.2588
			210	FT WORTH, TX	21,000.000LB	\$	3.2744
			220	FT WORTH, TX	21,000.000LB	\$	3.2744
			240	AMARILLO, TX	11,699.000LB	\$	3.2577
			250	AMARILLO, TX	30,301.000LB	\$	3.2577
			270	FAIRFIELD, OH	23,000.000LB	\$	3.3188
			280	FAIRFIELD, OH	19,000.000LB	\$	3.3188
			300	HARRISON, OH	21,000.000LB	\$	3.3188
			310	HARRISON, OH	21,000.000LB	\$	3.3188
			Subtotal		1,680,000.000LB		
			Contract Total		1,680,000.000LB	\$	5,574,067.80
Contractor Total					1,680,000.000 LB	\$	5,574,067.80

JANCORP LLC
P.O. BOX 227

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
				OH			3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.1995
				Subtotal	1,050,000.000	LB	
				Contract Total	1,050,000.000	LB \$	3,343,951.80
Contractor Total					1,050,000.000	LB \$	3,343,951.80

**MAINSTAY DISTRIBUTING,
 LLC
 PO Box 227
 NORWALK, WI
 54648-0227**

12-3J14-22-C-0660
 4100024710

Rantoul, IL

BEEF COARSE GROUND FRZ CTN-60 LB

110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
110	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
				OH			3.2904
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
			120	HARRISON, OH	42,000.000	LB \$	3.2904
							3.2904
			Subtotal		504,000.000	LB	
			Contract Total		504,000.000	LB \$	1,658,361.60
Contractor Total					504,000.000	LB \$	1,658,361.60